UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKR508

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 04.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track part 8
L "
T'F" . " ] MATERIAL: .
Ch Tiptiptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:15 SHEET 1 OF 6




1

Safety area

5213

3115

1500

| f ‘ } }
[e] [e] o] [o]
U U j i
|
()
(@)
Yp)
C
Y Y
- 2213 -
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.-
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KLOGRAMM TKR508
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN|  LAgar 04042023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track part 8
'F'Pf T- t. t ol MATERIAL: .
Ui Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 2 OF 6




1

Foundation

5213

1

Y

3115

A
/ \ B
® @
\ j c
B 2098 o
Depth of foundation: 600mm
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT ARE N KIOCRAMM TKR508
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 04.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track part 8
% "
1 [ - OU MATERIAL: .
;I{:P Tiptiptap wood, metal, plastic A4
2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 3 OF 6




A
- 2213 - 115
= - —
T T B T
q -~ a a D
d ! D 1
LN
O
— B
N
q p [ ]
TT’ P ground Py
op _ Y i i do 8 R | R i Y _
1 8
3 & o
AN N } N ©
~O C
@300 o !
—t — o
<!
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS PARTNUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TK R508
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 04.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track part 8
f'P' T- t. t ol MATERIAL: .
Ui Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
2 WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:30 SHEET 4 OF 6




M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap-,

M10x120 bolt DIN603

6 x 90 Woodscrew

M12 Nut cover

MT10 Washer DIN9054
M10 Nut DIN985
Q—=—MI2 Nut cover cap
ool
@ S
®
®
0 \/a ®
@
8 )
M10x120 bolt DIN603

U-profile groundfixing 200mm

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TKR508

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

DRAWN |.Agar 04.04.2023

APPV'D|

DESCRIPTION:

Balance track part 8

ia  Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:7 SHEET5OF 6




M12 Nut cover

MT10 Washer DIN9054

MT10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover qué \L

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN2054
M10 Nut D|N985\\ \

M12 Nut cover capag

DETAIL A

SCALE 1:10

N

D

3

M10x120 bolt DIN603
M12 Nut cover cap
o
/Mlo Nut DIN985

@)/Iv\l 2 Nut cover for tube

M10 Washer DIN9054

TKR508 2100 post A—

2000mm tube, 4 holes

hanging handle

TKR508 2100 post B

TKRS508 rope

DETAIL s =
SCALE 2:25
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
RE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TKR508
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN |.Agar 04.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Balance track part 8
,FIF' T- t- t ol MATERIAL: .
Ui Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:25

SHEET 6 OF 6



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2

	Sheet3
	Drawing View3

	Sheet4
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet5
	Drawing View6

	Sheet6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View A (1 : 10)
	Detail View B (2 : 25)


